Agilent fully demountable
torch
Agilent fully demountable torch
disassembled and shown with an
alumina (inert) injector.
The simple design allows analysts
to easily remove the injector for
cleaning and/or to switch

and tools for the Lithium Battery
Industry, see flyer:
Ordering information
Torch Kits Recommended Use Part Number
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 1.4 mm ID tapered quartz injector:
Includes a replaceable extended (high purity quartz) outer tube-set for organic
applications with slot for radial viewing.
Semi volatile organic solvents, e.g. kerosene, Jet A1,
A-solv solvent
G8020-68002
Easy-fit fully demountable RV torch with 1.4mm ID tapered quartz injector:
Includes a replaceable shorter (high purity quartz) outer tube-set for organic
applications (no slot) for dedicated radial viewing.
Semi volatile organic solvents, e.g. kerosene, Jet A1,
A-solv solvent
G8020-68007
Easy-fit fully demountable RV torch with 0.8 mm ID tapered quartz injector:
Includes a replaceable shorter (high purity quartz) outer tube-set for organic
applications (no slot) for dedicated radial viewing.
Volatile organic solvents, e.g. gasoline G8020-68001
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 2.4 mm ID tapered quartz injector:
Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with slot for radial
viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
High TDS samples G8020-68004
Easy-fit fully demountable DV inert torch with 2.4 mm ID alumina (inert)
injector: Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with
slot for radial viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
High TDS samples containing Hydrofluoric (HF) acid
digests and other aggressive acids
G8020-68022
Easy-fit fully demountable DV inert torch with 1.8 mm ID alumina (inert)
injector: Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with slot
for radial viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
Hydrofluoric (HF) acid digests and other aggressive
acids
G8020-68003
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 1.8 mm ID tapered quartz injector:
Includes a replaceable extended (standard) outer tube-set with slot for radial
viewing, plus a spare outer tube-set.
Most sample types including aqueous/acidic digests G8020-68005
Easy-fit fully demountable DV torch with 1.4 mm ID alumina (inert) injector.
Includes a replaceable extended (high purity quartz) outer tube-set for organic
applications with slot for radial viewing.
Lithium-ion battery materials, e.g. Lithium fluoride,
Lithium hexafluorophosphate electrolyte; Semi volatile
organic solvents e.g. kerosene, Jet A1, A-solv solvent;
and hydrofluoric (HF) acid digests.
G8020-68020
3